
Firm Foundation Christian School
Middle School Basketball

2018-19

Date Opponent Time

Monday, January 7 vs. Open Door Christian Academy 5:00 pm

Thursday, January 10 @Meadow Glade 6:45 pm

Monday, January 14 vs. Mayer Christian 5:45 pm

Thursday, January 17 @ Hood View Adventist 5:20 pm

Monday, January 21 vs. Grand View Christian Academy 6:00 pm

Thursday, January 24 @ Good Shepherd 5:00 pm

Friday, January 25 @ City Christian 5:45 pm

Monday, January 28 BYE

Tuesday, January 29 vs. Damascus Christian 5:45 pm

Wednesday, January 30 @ Portland Adventist 5:30 pm

Friday, February 1 @ Columbia Christian 5:45 pm
(played at Crossroads Church - 2505 NE 102nd Avenue, Portland)

Monday, February 4 vs. City Christian 5:45 pm

Monday, February 11 @ Trinity Lutheran 5:45 pm

Wednesday, February 13 vs. Rivergate Adventist 5:20 pm

Monday, February 18 @ Portland Waldorf School 5:30 pm
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